
RR. Road, Cristobal St., Paco, Manila                                                                                           

www.ps-philgeps.gov.ph  

(02) 689 7750                                                                                                                                     

 

DBM Compound, General Solano Street, San Miguel, Manila 

 www.philgeps.gov.ph 

 (02) 640 6906 | 640 6907 | 640 6908 | 640 6909                                                                                                                                                   

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

Republic of the Philippines 

Department of Budget and Management 

PROCUREMENT SERVICE -  

PHILIPPINE GOVERNMENT ELECTRONIC PROCUREMENT SYSTEM 

BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

 

 
NOTICE OF AWARD 

 
                  

    NOA No.: 2019-PSNOA166-BACNOA6-PSC 
    Resolution No: SBAC-2019-08-02 

 

MS. BERNICE PALANCA-GO 

Authorized Representative 
LAUREL ET ROSS ENTERPRISES, INC. 

6122 Osias St., Barangay Poblacion, 
Makati City 

 

Dear Ms. Go: 
 

This is to inform you that the Special Bids and Awards Committee(SBAC) of the Procurement 
Service has determined your proposal for the Design, Supply and Delivery of Business Uniform 

for PHISGOC Workforce, SEA GAMES Council, Technical Delegates and National Olympic 
Committee/Protocol Assistant under AMP 19-015-6 (Direct Contracting) acceptable; thus, 

you are hereby issued this Notice of Award (NOA). 

 

Lot 

No. 

Item 

No. 
Item/Description Qty Unit Price Total Amount 

1 
1 Business Uniform-Male 1,100 ₱8,620.00 ₱9,482,000.00 

2 Business Uniform-Female 1,100 ₱8,620.00 ₱9,482,000.00 

   

Total Amount ₱18,964,000.00 

 

Delivery Instructions:  

On or before November 22, 2019 

 

INSTRUCTIONS: 
If you have no corrections to the contents of this NOTICE OF AWARD (NOA), please sign 

the original copy of the NOA within three (3) Calendar Days from receipt hereof at the 

Procurement Service. Failure to sign the NOA within the abovementioned period may 

result in the cancellation of the award. 

 

 

                Very truly yours,   

 
 

                            (SGD) ARIEL R. CUNANAN                      

     Designated Head of the Procuring Entity 
 

CONFORME: 
 

BERNICE PALANCA-GO 

Sales and Marketing Officer                         SGD 08-09-2019 
______________________            __________________          ____________ 

  PRINTED NAME/POSITION                    SIGNATURE                    DATE 


